SKI BUS VOGEL

Bohinjskih 7 08:00

Kobla (Kozji hrbet) 08:05 13:45 16:07
BOHINJSKA BISTRICA ZP / RS 08:10 | 09:10 | 10:10 | 13:47 | 14:57 | 16:12
BOHINJSKA BISTRICA 08:13 | 09:13 | 10:13 | 13:49 | 14:59 | 16:14
Boh. Bistrica (DANICA) 08:14 | 09:14 | 10:14 | 13:51 | 15:01 | 16:16
SAVICA vas/village 08:16 | 09:16 | 10:16 | 13:53 | 15:03 | 16:18
KAMNIJE 08:17 | 09:17 | 10:17 | 13:54 | 15:04 | 16:19
POLIJE 08:19 [ 09:19 | 10:19 | 13:56 | 15:06 | 16:21
LASKI ROVT 08:20 | 09:20 | 10:20 | 13:57 | 15:07 | 16:22
RIBCEV LAZ 08:21 | 09:21 | 10:21 | 13:58 | 15:08 | 16:23
BOH. JEZERO/LAKE 08:24 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 14:00 | 15:10 | 16:25
STARA FUZINA 1 08:27 | 09:27 | 10:27

STARA FUZINA 2 08:28 | 09:28 | 10:28

POD VOGLOM 08:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 14:05 | 15:15 | 16:30
NAKLOVE GLAVE 08:34 | 09:34 | 10:34 | 14:06 | 15:16 | 16:31
BOHINJ UKANC 08:36 | 09:36 | 10:36

ZICNICE/CABLE CAR VOGEL 08:40 | 09:40 | 10:40 | 14:10 | 15:20 | 16:35
ZICNICE/CABLE CAR VOGEL 09:45 | 10:45 | 14:15 | 15:25 | 16:40
BOHINJ UKANC 14:20 | 15:30 | 16:45
NAKLOVE GLAVE 14:22 | 15:32 | 16:47
POD VOGLOM 09:50 | 10:50 | 14:23 | 15:33 | 16:48
STARA FUZINA 2 14:28 | 15:38 | 16:53
STARA FUZINA 1 14:30 | 15:40 | 16:55
BOH. JEZERO/LAKE 09:55 | 10:55 | 14:32 | 15:42 | 16:57
RIBCEV LAZ 09:56 | 10:56 | 14:33 | 15:43 | 16:59
LASKI ROVT 09:57 | 10:57 | 14:35 | 15:45 | 17:00
POLJE 09:58 | 10:58 | 14:37 | 15:47 | 17:02
KAMNIJE 10:00 | 11:00 | 14:39 | 15:49 | 17:04
SAVICA vas/village 10:01 [ 11:01 | 14:40 | 15:50 | 17:05
Boh. Bistrica (DANICA) 14:42 | 15:52 | 17:06
BOHINJSKA BISTRICA 10:04 | 11:04 | 14:43 | 15:53 | 17:07
Kobla (Kozji hrbet) 10:08 | 11:08

BOHINJSKA BISTRICA ZP / RS 10:09 | 11:09 | 14:45 | 15:55 | 17:10
Bohinjskih 7 14:53 | 16:03 | 17:18




